10.

11.

Position

Engineering Manager

Associate Air Quality Engineer PE
Associate Air Quality Planner
Associate Air Quality Specialist
Administrative Operations
Coordinator/Board Clerk

Air Monitoring Technician Il
Public Information Officer
Administrative Services Manager
Administrative Services Manager

Administrative Assistant

Assistant Air Quality Engineer

Other Positions Held Special District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Yolo-Solano Air Quality
Management District

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$128,531

$111,759

$96,653

$95,987

$87,991

$86,073

$60,659

$52,790

$51,870

$47,966

$29,081



