	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Engineering Manager		Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$128,531
2.	Associate Air Quality Engineer PE		Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$111,759
3.	Associate Air Quality Planner		Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$96,653
4.	Associate Air Quality Specialist		Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$95,987
5.	Administrative Operations Coordinator/Board Clerk		Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$87,991
6.	Air Monitoring Technician II		Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$86,073
7.	Public Information Officer		Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$60,659
8.	Administrative Services Manager		Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$52,790
9.	Administrative Services Manager		Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$51,870
10.	Administrative Assistant		Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$47,966
11.	Assistant Air Quality Engineer		Yolo-Solano Air Quality Management District	Administration	\$29,081